Unisert Machines (I) Pvt. Ltd.; Plot # 228, Udyog Kendra II, Echotech-III, GREATER NOIDA-201306; U.P.; INDIA
Ph: 91-120-6500305; E-mail:unisert@unisert.in; Web: www.unisert.in
SEMI-AUTO SCREEN PRINTER
UM-SP400 / UM-SP1200
UM-SP400 / UM-SP1200, a Semi Auto Screen Printer for Printing of Solder
Paste / Glue in SMT PCB Assembling Line. With a dual Linear Motion Guide on
the X-Axis, even a long printing stroke upto 1200mm can be easily achieved
without any deviation from end to end.
  UM-SP400 UM-SP1200
PCB SIZE :  400MM X 250MM 1200MM X 250MM
PRINTING TABLE SIZE : 500MM X 300MM 1300MM X 300MM
STENCIL SIZE : ADJ. UPTO 22” X 22” ADJ. UPTO 23” X 50”
POSITIONING : PIN/PCB SLIDE PIN/PCB SLIDE
SQUEEZEE SPEED : 0-100MM/SEC 0-100MM/SEC
POWER : 220V/ 50HZ, 100W 220V/ 50HZ, 100W
PNEUMATIC : 3CFM @ 5-7KG/CM 2  3CFM @ 5-7KG/CM 2
WEIGHT : 260KG  260KG
SIZE IN MM (LXWXH) : 850 X 750 X 1650  1600 X 900 X 1650